L07000041147

(Re	questor's Name)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)	
PICK-UP		MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
Office Use Only			

÷



08/13/12--01026--010 **25.00

FILED 12 SEP 24 PH 1: 47

N. Culligan AUG 1 4 2012

1990 - A.	(COVER LETTER			
TO: Registration Se Division of Cor	ction porations	. · · · ·			
SUBJECT:	JBJECT: Church Street Capital Advisors, LLC				
	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company			
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.					
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:					
Kevin A. Tuttle					
		Name of Person			
	Tessera	ct Asset Management, Ll Firm/Company	_C		
		FineCompany			
	189 S. Orange Ave, Suite 1510 S.				
	Orlando, FL 32801 City/State and Zip Code				
	E-mail address; (at@tamportfolios.com	tification)		
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please c				
Ke	vin A. Tuttle	at (407_)	514-1209		
·····	f Person	at (<u>1077)</u> Area Code & Dayt	514-1209 ime Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check for th	-				
✓ \$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclos	 \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) 		
NIATI	INC ADDRESS	STRRFT/COU	RIER ADDRESS:		
Registration SectionRegisDivision of CorporationsDivisP.O. Box 6327ClifterTallahassee, FL 323142661		Registration Sec Division of Corr Clifton Building 2661 Executive	tion porations		
		Tallahassee, FL			

ı.

| | .



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 14, 2012

KEVIN A. TUTTLE TESSERACT ASSET MANAGEMENT, LLC 189 S. ORANGE AVE., SUITE 1510 S. ORLANDO, FL 32801

SUBJECT: TAM PORTFOLIOS, LLC Ref. Number: W12000042356

We have received your document for TAM PORTFOLIOS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of a voluntarily dissolved business entity. The name of a voluntarily dissolved business entity is not available for the assumption or use by another entity until 120 days after the effective date of dissolution unless the dissolved business entity provides the Department of State with an affidavit or letter, stating that they have no intention of revoking the dissolution, therefore, releasing the name for use to another entity.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 912A00020937

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee Florida 32314



TESSERACT ASSET MANAGEMENT

APONFRING INVESTORS (FIROLICH INNOVATION CONTRACTOR STATES AND ADDRESS OF A STATES AND ADDRESS ADDRESS AND ADDRESS

September 24, 2012

Neysa Culligan Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: TAM Portfolios, LLC Ref. Number: W12000042356

Dear Neysa Culligan,

Please allow this letter to stand as a formal request to continue with the change of name of Church Street Capital Advisors, LLC to TAM Portfolios, LLC. We have no intent to reverse the request for dissolution previously submitted for TAM Portfolios, and are in fact responsible for both companies.

Should you have any questions, or if we can provide you with any further information, please do not hesitate to let us know.

Sincerely,

Kevin A. Tuttle, CEO Tesseract Asset Management

	MENDMEN	Т		
		ÔN		
	ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF		FILED,	
0.		1:	2 SEP 24 PH 1: 47	
Church Street Capi	tal Advisors,	LLC	BRETTER OF STAT	
Church Street Capi (<u>Name of the Limited Liability Compar</u> (A Florida Limited L	y as it now appears iability Company)	s on our records)	LAHASSEE, FLORIDA	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on	04/17/2007	and assigned	
Florida document number L07000041147				
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:				
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liab</u>	ility company here	2		
TAM Portfol				
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limi" "L.L.C."	ted Liability Compa	ny," the designatio	n "LLC" or the abbreviatio	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:				
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	<u> </u>			
<u> Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)</u>				
(<u>Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)</u> Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (<u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)</u>				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		ur records, <u>ent</u>	er the name of the ne	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (<u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)</u> B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of		ur records, <u>ent</u>	er the name of the ne	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: <u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)</u> 3. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address her	<u>e</u> :			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: <u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u> B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address her <u>Name of New Registered Agent</u> :	<u>e</u> :	ur records, <u>ent</u> ter Florida street		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address her Name of New Registered Agent:	<u>e</u> : En		address	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address her <u>Name of New Registered Agent</u> :	<u>e</u> : Ent City	er Florida street	address	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager</u> or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

.

۰.

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

_

.

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			Add Remove
			Remove
D. If amen	ding any other information,	enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sho	ets, if necessary.)
			FILE 12 SEP 24 P SECRETARIASSEE
Dated	August 06	2012	PLED: RY OF STATE SSEE, FLORIDA
	Signature	of a member or authorized representative of a me	
		Kevin A. Tuttle	

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00